
  

DRAFT as of Thursday, May 6, 2021  

 2021-22 ES/MS SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

September 6 Monday School closed (Labor Day) 

September 7-8 Tuesday School closed (Rosh Hashanah) 

September 13 Monday First Day of School--Grades 1-7 Full day; Kindergarten only- Half day (8:30am-11:30am) 

❖ All Parents- Head of School’s Welcome 9:00-9:15am 

❖ New Parents- Orientation 9:15am-10:00am 

September 14 Tuesday  Grades 1-7- Full day; Kindergarten only- Half day (8:30am-11:30am) 

September 15 Wednesday Half day – 11:30 dismissal (Yom Kippur) 

September 16 Thursday School closed (Yom Kippur) 

September 23 Thursday Curriculum Night 5:30-8:00pm 

October 11 Monday School closed (Columbus Day) 

October 20 Wednesday  Half day-11:30 student dismissal– Professional Development Day 

October 28 Thursday Picture Day TBD 

November 2 Tuesday School closed (Election Day) 

November 8-12 Mon-Fri Book Fair  

 November 9 Tuesday Parent/Team Conferences 12:30pm-6:30pm (Half day -11:30am student dismissal)  

 November 10 Wednesday Parent/Team Conferences 8:00am-6:30pm (No students/No classes)  

 November 11 Thursday School closed (Veteran’s Day)  

 November 24-26 Wed-Fri School closed (Thanksgiving) 

 December 17 Friday Half day - 11:30am student dismissal – School Concert TBD 

 Dec 20-Dec 31 Mon-Fri School closed (Winter Break) 

 January 3 Monday School reopens 

January 14 Friday FULL SCHOOL DAY 

January 17 Monday School closed (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 

January 24-28 Mon-Fri MS Exam Week  

February 1 Tuesday No school (Lunar New Year) 

February 9 Wednesday Mid-Year Parent/Teacher Conferences 8:00am-4:30pm (No students/No classes) 

February 21-25 Mon-Fri No school (President’s Week) 

February 28 Monday School reopens  

March 9 Wednesday FULL SCHOOL DAY 

 April 14 Thursday FULL SCHOOL DAY  

 April 15-22 Fri-Fri No school (Spring Break)  

 April 25 Monday FULL SCHOOL DAY  

April 26 Tuesday School reopens 

May 2 Monday School closed (Eid Al-Fitr) 

May 11 Wednesday FULL SCHOOL DAY 

May 13 Friday Spring Concert & Art Show 

May 23-27 Mon-Fri MS Exam Week (Make Up Day Tuesday, May 31) 

May 27 Friday Half day-11:30am student dismissal (school closes at 12:00pm) 

May 30 Monday School closed (Memorial Day) 

June 1 Wednesday Parent/Team Conferences 8:00am-6:30pm (No students/No classes) 

June 2 Thursday  Parent/Team Conferences 12:30pm-6:30pm (Half day -11:30am student dismissal)   

June 3 Friday Field Day  

June 15 Wednesday Moving Up Ceremony & Last Day for 5th Grade Students 

June 17 Friday Half Day – 11:30 student dismissal – LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

June 20-21 Mon-Tues Staff Only 
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